OLD FASHION FOODS OLD FASHION NEWSLETTER [Sa0iisisin
:/\C:i FREE DELIVERY on orders over OLD FASH]ON FOODS
C/;@'/‘; $25.00 weekday afternoons in Regina. TH EN & NO W

Kineseology Tape *targeted pain relief

*drug free * waterproof * lasts up to 5 days

TREE FREE Toilet Paper

Made from Bamboo & Sugarcane

OLD FASHION FOODS What’s on our Menu.....

We carry groceries, Gluten Free products,

groceries for special dietary needs, baking supplies, nuts, dried fruits, reg. & organic
flavourings, spices, almond milk, water, juice, sugar free pop, protein powders & bars,
crackers, chips, teas, chocolate, raw products, granola bars, stevia, chia & hemp prod-

ucts, books, homeopathic products, creams, moisturizers, shampoo, conditioner, make
-up, essentials oils, yogurt makers, essential oil crystals for cooking, therapeutic stones,
supplements, dairy free ice-cream, toothpaste, mouthwash, deodorant, soaps, rubs &
sprays for pain, lice kits, athletes foot cream, massage sandals, hemorrhoid ointment,
eczema cream, kinesiology tape for pain, diffusers, card safes, Tree Free toilet paper,

cutlery made from corn & talc, Life Strength bracelets, Incredibrace, Healing Hazel

@klaces & bracelets and so much more... /
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] HEAD OFFICE PHONE (306 ) 352 - 8623

Your Heal th Food Store

Head Office (306) 352 - 8623

Online at www.oldfashionfoods.com or follow us on Facebook

www.oldfashionfoods.com



Go ‘Back to School’ with OLD FASHION FOODS

Stock up on Vitamins, Juices, Alimond Milk, Zeva sugar-free drinks, popcorn,

cold & hot cereals, protein bars, granola bars, spreads, seeds, nuts & dried fruits.

We carry a large supply of products for chapped lips. We have lozenges, cough syrup ,
anti-bacterial sprays & sanitizers. For help with focus & concentration try

7
Gaba or Mental Calmness. We carry many products to help you stay healthy, ﬁ >
happy & focused as you head back to school. Have a great school year! /

CUSTOMER APPRECIATION DAYS 2013/2014 \.:./7
Tues., Sept. 3, Mon., Oct. 7, Mon., Nov. 4, @ﬁ
Mon., Dec. 2, .\0/0

2014 - Mon., Jan. 6, Mon., Feb. 3, Mon., March3, Mon., April
7, Mon., May 5, Mon., June 2, Mon., July 7, Tues., Aug. 5,
Tues., Sept. 2, Mon., Oct. 6, Mon., Nov. 3, Mon., Dec. 1

Receive 15% OFF* Everything in the store

*Unless otherwise marked. Some exceptions apply.

OLD FASHION FOODS 5 Locations in Regina, 1 in Weyburn, www.oldfashionfoods.com Follow us on Facebook



